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Dossard
460
458
517
564
467
618
512
425
516
590
500
574
593
411
603
481
420
470
613
503
504
547
528
578
439
471
412
523
437
455
417
499
498
418
571
532
621
587
551
457
540
514
456
580
474
494
600
422
549
619
480
554

Trail du Tour du Canton 2022

Nom complet
BARRAY Richard
PLAISSY Christophe
LEPLAY Louis
BERTOIS Emeric
METZGER Nicolas
SURRIRAY Jordan
PEZIER Jules
FOURNIER Christophe
TROUDE Romain
MARCHAND Timothée
STEPHAN Thomas
CHAPUT Florian
MAGNE Gabin
DEGENETAIS Xavier
DUJARDIN Maxime
LERAT Jean-charles

GONCALVES DE SANTIAGO Abel

CHEYMOL Aurélien
BERTHAUD Michaél
DUVAL Michel
PECQUEUX Olivier
CRAQUELIN Damien
BRIET Jeremy
MOREL Thomas
PAIN Cyrille

GILLES Arnaud
BELLONCLE Arnaud
GOBBE Sebastien
SELLAMI Sonda
LAINE Erwann
BRUNET Guillaume
LOMENEDE Julien
MOREL Christophe
PALARIC Antoine
COPPIN Cédric
PITEAU-MENNERAT Ivan
SILLIAN Swamm
COLOMBIER Ludovic
VENDRAND Pierrick
BLONDEL Leandre
DUMUSQY Thomas
PAIN Regis
LORGERAY David
HAUGUEL Y6
FREMINE David
AUGER Alexis
PERNEL Yann
CASALES Pierre
BOUCHER Aurelien
MAURY Fabien
VAUDRY Fabien
LEMOINE Frangois

24 Km Trail

Sexe
H
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Catégorie
SE-H
MO-H
SE-H
M1-H
SE-H
SE-H
JU-H
M3-H
SE-H
JU-H
SE-H
M1-H
ES-H
M2-H
ES-H
MO-H
SE-H
M1-H
M1-H
M5-H
SE-H
ES-H
M2-H
MO-H
M2-H
M3-H
M3-H
M2-H
MO-F
JU-H
SE-H
M1-H
M1-H
SE-H
M2-H
M3-H
SE-H
M3-H
SE-H
SE-H
M1-H
M4-H
SE-H
M2-H
M2-H
SE-H
M3-H
M2-H
MO-H
M2-H
MO-H
MO-H

Temps
01:39:37
01:41:39
01:44:38
01:45:10
01:46:37
01:47:12
01:48:07
01:49:07
01:49:07
01:49:37
01:50:07
01:51:37
01:52:39
01:54:11
01:54:13
01:54:53
01:56:39
01:57:09
01:57:12
01:58:43
01:59:12
01:59:47
02:00:08
02:01:39
02:02:02
02:02:04
02:02:10
02:02:11
02:02:13
02:02:19
02:04:49
02:05:26
02:05:53
02:06:37
02:07:07
02:07:13
02:07:34
02:08:47
02:08:54
02:09:02
02:09:10
02:09:25
02:09:35
02:10:18
02:10:26
02:10:34
02:10:35
02:10:41
02:10:43
02:10:49
02:10:52
02:10:55

Ecart

00:02:02
00:05:01
00:05:33
00:07:00
00:07:35
00:08:30
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:10:00
00:10:30
00:12:00
00:13:02
00:14:34
00:14:36
00:15:16
00:17:02
00:17:32
00:17:35
00:19:06
00:19:35
00:20:10
00:20:31
00:22:02
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:42
00:25:12
00:25:49
00:26:16
00:27:00
00:27:30
00:27:36
00:27:57
00:29:10
00:29:17
00:29:25
00:29:33
00:29:48
00:29:58
00:30:41
00:30:49
00:30:57
00:30:58
00:31:04
00:31:06
00:31:12
00:31:15
00:31:18



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

605
416
468
541
569
582
594
597
602
427
477
560
555
617
565
559
543
442
404
556
440
530
505
409
430
616
539
550
607
537
490
586
576
510
535
479
585
548
466
570
419
581
408
451
521
620
524
529
461
444
515
489
527
493
497
513
464

BOUQUET Romain
FORMET Quentin
LECLERC Olivier
PAYSANT Nicolas
ARNOULT Pascal
MORON Yorrick
PAPLORAY Benoit
FOUQUAY Sebastien
LEVITRE Bruno
VAIREAUX Nicolas
BELLANGER Estelle
VILLIER David
VILLIER Stephane
BARTYHELEMY Frederic
DELABARRE Loic
PIEDNOEL Jean Claude
LE GALL Raphael
HAREL Gaetan
MONNIER Hervé
COSTE Paul

LE GOUGUEC Nicolas
DUBOC Geoffroy
AMEREIN Antoine
DESJARDINS Jerome
ROUSSEL Nicolas
LIADAKIS Aurelien
MONTIER Sébastien
TOUTAIN Emmanuel
KERVELLA Damien
COUDANT Laurent
savalle laurent
FLEURET Patrice
FAVIER Laurent
DRIEU Clarisse
LARUELLE David
CASTAGNOS denis
BENOIST Alexandre
PHILIPPE Guillaume
CALVET Emmanuelle
MONERY Céline
NAVARRE Christian
LEFEVRE Jeanne
WOZNIAK Mathieu
LE GOFF Elsa

ERMEL Ludovic
LAMOULEN Yann
LEBOYER Quentin
CAVELIER Antoine
NEVEU Marion
MONROCQ Patrick
ROMAIN Rodolphe
CHALOT Olivier
DUMONT Yohann
PIERRE Fanny
RIGAUX Nicolas
LADIRAY Benoit
VARIN Caroline
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M1-H
SE-H
M4-H
M2-H
M6-H
MO-H
MO-H
M2-H
M4-H
M1-H
SE-F
M2-H
M2-H
MO-H
M2-H
M7-H
M3-H
M1-H
M2-H
ES-H
M1-H
M1-H
M2-H
M2-H
M1-H
M1-H
M1-H
M2-H
MO-H
M5-H
M4-H
M3-H
M2-H
M3-F
M2-H
M2-H
SE-H
MO-H
M1-F
M3-F
M2-H
MO-F
M1-H
M3-F
M3-H
M1-H
MO-H
MO-H
SE-F
M4-H
M2-H
M4-H
M2-H
MO-F
MO-H
M2-H
SE-F

02:10:56
02:10:59
02:11:06
02:12:01
02:12:14
02:13:06
02:13:09
02:13:16
02:14:13
02:15:19
02:16:09
02:17:04
02:17:05
02:17:13
02:17:18
02:17:27
02:18:05
02:18:14
02:18:40
02:18:56
02:19:20
02:19:25
02:19:42
02:20:55
02:21:01
02:21:53
02:22:32
02:22:35
02:23:49
02:24:00
02:24:03
02:24:13
02:24:40
02:24:41
02:24:45
02:24:51
02:25:48
02:26:00
02:26:17
02:26:34
02:26:43
02:27:18
02:27:25
02:28:25
02:28:37
02:28:41
02:28:44
02:28:47
02:29:00
02:29:03
02:29:22
02:29:27
02:29:42
02:29:52
02:29:55
02:29:56
02:30:16

00:31:19
00:31:22
00:31:29
00:32:24
00:32:37
00:33:29
00:33:32
00:33:39
00:34:36
00:35:42
00:36:32
00:37:27
00:37:28
00:37:36
00:37:41
00:37:50
00:38:28
00:38:37
00:39:03
00:39:19
00:39:43
00:39:48
00:40:05
00:41:18
00:41:24
00:42:16
00:42:55
00:42:58
00:44:12
00:44:23
00:44:26
00:44:36
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:08
00:45:14
00:46:11
00:46:23
00:46:40
00:46:57
00:47:06
00:47:41
00:47:48
00:48:48
00:49:00
00:49:04
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:49:23
00:49:26
00:49:45
00:49:50
00:50:05
00:50:15
00:50:18
00:50:19
00:50:39



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

465
403
478
595
615
562
526
472
592
450
449
558
506
610
561
473
436
452
453
415
203
546
511
614
432
538
488
596
566
447
426
604
567
563
568
413
531
423
428
485
486
445
553
579
622
405
612
611
462
487
491
609
589
431
414
552
584

VERMEULEN Jean
ANSART Virginie
LEROY Quentin
GERARD Nathalie
GERARD Romane

LE DUEY Mélanie
ARINTHE Nicolas
DEBRIS Lydia
LAIGRE Tony
DEBAUT Adele
CARBONNEAUX Cyprien
DELAUNE Guillaume
GERARD Patrice
CASANOVA Adrien
DOLE Laurent

NIEL Bastien
BLONDIAUX Simon
LARGEAIS Sullivan
JULIEN Bryan
MERAI Olivier
BOURDON Emmanuel
LIAUDET Herve
LUKASIEWICZ Léa
DALMAS Eddy
MALLET Mélanie
LEBRET David
MAUGARD Paul
SOBOLAK Natacha
LEBOUCHER Florian

CROCHEMORE Gilliane paulette

BANGOURA Carole
ROUSEE Vincent
GADONNA Christophe
DOUALLE Michael
REVET Laetitia
BELLANGER Camille
MARTIN Emmanuel
HINFRAY Christophe
LEROUX Valentin
BERTHIER Nathalie
ABERARD Arnaud
LORGERAY Nicolas
grenier valentin
DUMESNIL Cloé
BACHELEY Gilles
RENAULT Adele
AVENEL Bruno
COURRAEY Florian
LEMAITRE Céline
BON Sébastien
BEKHTI Larbi
LEMESLE Pascal
LEPREVOST Cyril
DUMENIL Carole
LEFEBVRE Gwenaelle
grenier antoine
MABIRE David
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M5-H
M2-F
SE-H
M4-F
ES-F
M1-F
MO-H
M3-F
M1-H
SE-F
MO-H
M1-H
M2-H
SE-H
M3-H
SE-H
SE-H
SE-H
SE-H
M3-H
M3-H
M5-H
SE-F
M2-H
M2-F
M3-H
MO-H
MO-F
MO-H
M1-F
SE-F
M4-H
MO-H
M2-H
M2-F
SE-H
M1-H
M1-H
SE-H
M2-F
M4-H
SE-H
SE-H
SE-F
M3-H
ES-F
M1-H
SE-H
M3-F
SE-H
M4-H
M3-H
MO-H
M3-F
M2-F
SE-H
M2-H

02:30:22
02:30:39
02:31:01
02:31:23
02:31:25
02:32:49
02:32:51
02:33:37
02:34:13
02:34:17
02:34:20
02:34:30
02:34:42
02:34:59
02:35:01
02:35:10
02:35:26
02:35:29
02:35:32
02:35:36
02:35:43
02:37:20
02:37:30
02:37:37
02:37:49
02:37:51
02:37:55
02:38:14
02:38:20
02:39:13
02:39:19
02:39:41
02:40:19
02:40:54
02:41:02
02:41:03
02:41:05
02:41:18
02:41:58
02:42:07
02:42:12
02:42:46
02:43:23
02:44:12
02:44:18
02:46:28
02:46:39
02:46:47
02:47:08
02:48:03
02:48:13
02:48:24
02:48:56
02:50:10
02:50:39
02:51:22
02:51:39

00:50:45
00:51:02
00:51:24
00:51:46
00:51:48
00:53:12
00:53:14
00:54:00
00:54:36
00:54:40
00:54:43
00:54:53
00:55:05
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:33
00:55:49
00:55:52
00:55:55
00:55:59
00:56:06
00:57:43
00:57:53
00:58:00
00:58:12
00:58:14
00:58:18
00:58:37
00:58:43
00:59:36
00:59:42
01:00:04
01:00:42
01:01:17
01:01:25
01:01:26
01:01:28
01:01:41
01:02:21
01:02:30
01:02:35
01:03:09
01:03:46
01:04:35
01:04:41
01:06:51
01:07:02
01:07:10
01:07:31
01:08:26
01:08:36
01:08:47
01:09:19
01:10:33
01:11:02
01:11:45
01:12:02



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

502
598
429
533
407
463
454
572
575
583
475
476
495
601
501
446
573
525
496
492
438
544
545
534
518
542
443
599
421
434
522
435
441
482
536

BACHELEY Lysiane
MARTHON Olivier
SANTAIS Frank
THIAULT Yannick
VIEL Soizic

VIMARD Sebastien
RISSE Charline

LORE Sophie
PANCHOUT Coralie
LESEIGNEUR Andrew
HEUZE Jean-jacques
CHALLIER Veronique
DECOCK Anne-charlotte
LE BALCH Stéphane
BACHELEY Xavier
HAUGUEL Arnaud
LORE Julien

JOUAN Sandrine
CEDRIC Prigent
BOUVIER Michael
LIEGEARD Helene
MOTELAY Jérémy
MOTELAY Christine
BLANCHARD Denis
LE GOADEC Jéréme
PARMENTIER Simon
SWAENEPOEL Donavan
BARBE Fabien
LEREBOURG Manon
DUSSAUX Helene
BACHELET Marie
CORFDIR Yolande
ROUSSEL David
LAVAISSIERE Jakline
TIERCE Olivier
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M2-H
M2-H
M3-H
M2-H
M3-F
M3-H
M1-F
M1-F
MO-F
SE-H
M3-H
M4-F
SE-F
M2-H
M2-H
M4-H
M1-H
M3-F
M2-H
M2-H
M4-F
M1-H
M1-F
M6-H
M3-H
MO-H
MO-H
SE-H
SE-F
M3-F
ES-F
Mé6-F
M3-H
M1-F
M2-H

02:51:43
02:52:06
02:52:08
02:52:37
02:52:52
02:52:53
02:53:05
02:54:26
02:54:27
02:55:53
02:56:09
02:56:12
02:56:34
02:56:53
02:56:55
02:57:58
03:00:08
03:00:40
03:03:39
03:03:41
03:03:48
03:04:02
03:04:09
03:08:04
03:08:11
03:09:52
03:09:56
03:15:37
03:16:37
03:22:05
03:22:09
03:22:14
03:27:35
04:05:04
04:05:07

01:12:06
01:12:29
01:12:31
01:13:00
01:13:15
01:13:16
01:13:28
01:14:49
01:14:50
01:16:16
01:16:32
01:16:35
01:16:57
01:17:16
01:17:18
01:18:21
01:20:31
01:21:03
01:24:02
01:24:04
01:24:11
01:24:25
01:24:32
01:28:27
01:28:34
01:30:15
01:30:19
01:36:00
01:37:00
01:42:28
01:42:32
01:42:37
01:47:58
02:25:27
02:25:30



